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g
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CONTINUING EDUCATION TRANSCRIPT
Reporting Period: 11112024 - 1213112024

Hon. Debbie Pogue Mitchell
Tax Assessor-Collector
Hopkins County
128 Jefferson St E, Ste D
Sulphur Springs, TX 7 5482-2777

lD: 199063
Phone: (903) 438-4063

Fax: (903) 4384015
Enrolled Date: 01/01/2001

Date

0311412024

0311412024

05114t2024

06t02,2024

0610412024

07t16t2024

08t2212024

11t2',v2024

Description
Public Records Release, Management and
Retention

Public Records: Release, Management & Retention

webDealer 101 County Training Webinar

Leadership

Ethics for County Tax Assessor-Collectors (taken at
TACA Conference)

90th Annual Tax Assessor-Collectors Association
Conference

Longview Region Meeting

2025 - TX Cybersecurity Course

42nd Annual V.G. Young School for Tax Assessor-
Collectors

Earned Hours

0.25

0.75
't.00

4.00

0.00

1'1 .00

Total Hours for Year:

You have met your education requirements for the period 0110112024 - 1213112024-

You may carry forward to the next reporting period 10.00 hours'

Texas Property Tax Code S 6.231
("J a *rni1, ,i"""sor-colldctor must successfully complete 20 hours of continuing education before each

liniviisary ot ttre oate on which the county assissor-collector takes office. The continuing education must

include at least 1O hours of instruction on liws relating to the assessment and collection of property taxes for

a county assessor-collector who assesses or collects property taxes'

Gr; ;r"ty;;"ior-collector shatl file annually a continuing education certificate of completion with the

iommissionlrs' court of the county in which the county assessor-collector holds office,

Pdntoat : 12n3t2o24 
5i;if"ru"E#6%L.*"J:;f;as" -ntaa t' re'cA Educarion

TAX ASS ESSOR-COLLECTOR

06t0512024

3.00

1.00
'13.00

34.00



CERTIFICATE OF RECO GNITION
FOR LIFE MEMBERSHIP

Awarded to

Debbie Pogue Mitchell, Hopkins County

Awarded by
The Tax Assessor-Collector Association of Texas

Thank you for your dedication, professionalism and valuable contributions
to this association, your county and your constituents.

signed lP*. [,J,0,.Date l,)pva,uL,. tr(t, )o)'1


